Seoul National University of Science and Technology

stiss@seoultech.ac.kr

Welcome to 2022 STISS!
We invite partner
universities's students
who want to study

basic Korean Language &
Culture(K-POP)

with BTS Contents

STISS

2022 SEOULTECH
INTERNATIONAL
SUMMER SCHOOL

(With BTS Contents)

PERIOD : July 11 ~ July 22, 2022
Application: ~ May 27, 2022

2022 STISS




2022 SEOULTECH INTERNATIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL (With BTS Contents)

OVERVIEW
Period * July 11, Monday ~ July 22, Friday, 2022 * Korean Language Program
- Basic level(Learn! Korean with BTS Book
Program Fee | * Free Package)
Number of * 2 students from one partner university * Special Lectures
HmBero - Total 40 students from partner universities - Taekwondo, K-pop(BTS) dance
Participants | x Please nominate one highly recommended student and one candidate * Cultural Experience Including Field Trips

% Please recommend students interested in BTS Contents - BTS Museum, Seal Engraving, Gangchon

Railbike, Gyeongbokgung Palace, National
* Students who are currently enrolled in partner universities

Eligibility (Only undergraduate)
* Students who are interested in Korean Language & Culture(KPOP)
* Students who have been vaccinated (Designated by WHO)

Folk Museum of Korea, Korean Cuisine
Class, Traditional Market Tour, etc.
* Group Project
- Create a short video about STISS

S experience
* Nomination: stiss@seoultech.ac.kr

- The nomination should be submitted by coordinator from the

- Screening and Award Ceremony

Nomination , _
partner university
- Email Title: 2022 STISS_(Name of University) * Upon completion, 2 academic credits
will be awarded
* Application
Application - Once the student is nominated by the partner university,
the online application link will be sent to the student by email * All free including tuition, dormitory,
* Application Deadline: May 27, Friday meals, field trips and airport pick-up,
* Result announcement: June 3, Friday Only except airfare

o
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2022 SEOULTECH INTERNATIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL (With BTS Contents)

SCHEDULE

Morning Afternoon
Date
9:30~12:30 14:00~17:00
July 9 Sat Arrival(Airport Pick-up) & Dormitory Check in
July 10 Sun Free Activity
Opening Orien Welcoming

July 11 M Ca T

= on Ceremony | tation Lunch L
July 12 Tue Korean Lecture 1 Cultural Experience 1

Seal Engraving

July 13 Wed

Korean Lecture 2

Cultural Experience 2
Gyeonghokgung Palace & National
Folk Museum

Cultural Experience 3 | Cultural Experience 4

July 14 Thu Korean Lecture 3 Korean Cuisine Traditional Market
Class Tour

July 15 Fri Cultural Experience 5 Gangchon Railbike

July 16 Sat Free Activity

July 17 Sun Free Activity

July 18 Mon

Korean Lecture 4

Special Lecture 1
Taekwondo

July 19 Tue

Korean Lecture 5

Special Lecture 2
K-pop dance

Cultural Experience 6

July 20 Wed K Lect 6
aly € orean tecture National Museum & BTS Museum
Cultural Experience 3 | Cultural Experience 4
July 21 Thu Korean Lecture 7 Korean Cuisine Traditional Market
Class Tour
Award &
July 22 Fri Korean Lecture 8 Screening Farewell Fafewe"
Dinner
Event
July 23 Sat Dormitory Check-out (No send-out service)

% The schedule is subject to change.
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232 Gongneung-ro, Nowon-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea, 01811
E-mail: stiss@seoultech.ac.kr/ Web: www.seoultech.ac.kr



